

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. A.S. No. 376 & 397 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2026	<p><u>GMM, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants seeks further time.</p> <p>As a last indulgence, time is granted until 20.03.2026.</p> <p>B/o SZT</p>	