

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: A.S.Nos.376 and 397 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|--------------------|-------------|--|------------------------|
| | 01.05.2026 | <p><u>GMM,J</u></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the appellants in part.</p> <p>For continuation of hearing,</p> <p>List these matters on 04.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/O SZT</p> | |